Technical Data Sheet
SER-300-30UV
UV Adhesive Dispensing System with UV Curing Oven
Pg-1/4
The SER-300-30UV is a specialized dispensing system tailored for UV adhesives. It features the SER Series Robot (specifically the
SER-200), a GC-824 Controller for direct dispensing from 30ml and 50ml syringes, and the FUV UV Oven Curing System. The UV
curing mechanism presents both benefits and drawbacks. While it offers an extended open time and the ability to cure on demand,
it also requires additional investment in a UV curing setup and adds another step to the assembly process. However, with its cost-

Consistent line speed, lamp height, and intensity together
provide a consistent UV curing process. Safety designs
help to utilizing the highest-intensity for better
performance and shorter curing time.
SER-300-30UV
UV Adhesive Dispensing System with UV Curing Oven
Product NO LED Beam
Size(mm) Head Size(mm)
UV
Intensity
(mw/cm²)
Working
Distance
(mm)
Wavelength Cooling
FUV505 50×5 L70W35H90
50-10000 10~20
365nm
385nm
395nm
405nm
470nm
Fan
FUV510 120×5 L70W35H88
FUV1205 120×10
L150W54H120
FUV2005 200×5
FUV2010 200×10 L230W35H102
FUV4005 400×5 L230W35H100
FUV4010 400×10 L404W35H102
FUV130010 1300×10 L404W35H100
FUV0202 20×20 L1400W65H120
Controller
DrawerOven Conveyor
UV Oven